WE WANT
YOUTO
JOIN OUR
TEAM

s

Teacher
Paraprofessional
Cafeteria Monitor
Secretarial

Police Officer
Cleaning
Custodial

Food Service

Moniteau School District
1810 West Sunbury Road
West Sunbury, PA 16061



Teacher

Paraprofessional
Cafeteria Monitor
Secretarial

Police Officer
Cleaning
Custodial

Food Service

$125/day

$150/day (46+days)
$13.37/hour

$11/hour

$17.77/hour
$26.26/hour
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https://moniteau.org/Human-Resources




